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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 23 56 11 Gomez Ernardo16 39 11 Fehri Marouan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 84 Total Team
16 31 11 Gomez Ernardo
11 18 6 Luna Carlos
11 20 14 Ereu Thomas

9 59 Total Team
4 13 11 Gomez Ernardo
2 7 5 Valera Rodman
1 6 10 Mendez Ronald
4 73 Total Team
3 12 11 Gomez Ernardo
1 13 18 Cedeno Fredy

16 Total Team
75 216 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 90 Total Team
16 31 13 Hfaiedh Noureddine
14 26 11 Fehri Marouan

6 8 18 Karamosly Hosni
5 38 Total Team
3 17 7 Ghezal Chaker
1 5 18 Karamosly Hosni
1 2 11 Fehri Marouan
1 68 Total Team
1 11 11 Fehri Marouan

16 Total Team
66 196 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 Valderrama GustavoL
5 Valera Rodman
6 Luna Carlos
7 Diaz Luis
8 Manzanillo Andres

10 Mendez Ronald
11 Gomez Ernardo
12 Tejeda Carlos
13 Marquez Ivan
14 Ereu Thomas
17 Blanco Juan Carlos
18 Cedeno Fredy

L L L
  
  

 
  
  



  

  

3
11

6
23

12

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Miguel Cambero (VEN)
Luis Miguel Diaz (VEN)

TUN • Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Trabelsi Mohamed
3 Gara Mehdi
5 Sellami Samir
7 Ghezal Chaker
9 Belaid Khaled

10 Ben Abbes Oualid
11 Fehri Marouan
13 Hfaiedh Noureddine
14 Berriri MehrezL
15 Guidara Ghazi
16 Sammari Tarek
18 Karamosly Hosni




  
  

  
  
L L L
  

  

8
2

16
16

1

7

Coach:
Assistant:

Giacobbe Antonio (ITA)
Ben Y. Noureddine (TUN)

Referees: Stephen Paul ROBB (USA) & Stoyan STOYANOV (BUL)

TUN
VEN 3

0 23
25

21
25

22
25

66
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:23 1:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

23 1,70011/20/2003
Hamamatsu
Hamamatsu Arena

Match duration:  Start: 15:06  End: 16:17  Total: 1:11
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Men's World Cup 2003
2nd Round, Hamamatsu (B)


